TIDAL®
Anterior Lumbar
Interbody Fusion System
SURGICAL TECHNIQUE
Fusion in the Lumbar Spine (L2-S1)
Personalized Orthopaedics
Enabling Surgeons to Repair and
Reconstruct the Human Body

(Fig. 10)
8
Ordering Information
Implants
Explant Information
If this implant needs to be removed due to a revision or device failure the surgeon can do so by attaching the
implant inserter into the threads of the implant until tightened. The slap hammer provided within the ALIF
System Instrumentation tray can be threaded onto the back of the inserter (Fig. 11) and the implant extracted
(Fig. 12). If the implant cannot be easiliy removed, a cobb elevator or osteotome may be used to loosen the
bone to implant interface, if needed.
TIDAL® ALIF Fusion Cages (Small)
IMPLANT PRODUCT CODE FOOTPRINT DEPTH WIDTH
ANTERIOR
HEIGHT
LORDOSIS
POSTERIOR
HEIGHT
1113-S1012
Small 26mm 32mm
10mm 12° 5.74
1113-S1212
12mm
12° 7.74
1113-S1215 15° 6.66
1113-S1218 18° 5.58
1113-S1412
14mm
12° 9.74
1113-S1415 15° 8.66
1113-S1418 18° 7.58
1113-S1612
16mm
12° 11.74
1113-S1615 15° 10.66
1113-S1618 18° 9.58
Fig. 11 Fig. 12
9
IMPLANT PRODUCT CODE FOOTPRINT DEPTH WIDTH
ANTERIOR
HEIGHT
LORDOSIS
POSTERIOR
HEIGHT
1113-M1012
Medium 28mm 35mm
10mm 12° 5.32
1113-M1212
12mm
12° 7.32
1113-M1215 15° 6.14
1113-M1218 18° 4.95
1113-M1412
14mm
12° 9.32
1113-M1415 15° 8.14
1113-M1418 18° 6.95
1113-M1612
16mm
12° 11.32
1113-M1615 15° 10.14
1113-M1618 18° 8.95
TIDAL® ALIF Fusion Cages (Medium)
Ordering Information
Implants
TIDAL® ALIF Fusion Cages (Large)
IMPLANT PRODUCT CODE FOOTPRINT DEPTH WIDTH
ANTERIOR
HEIGHT
LORDOSIS
POSTERIOR
HEIGHT
1113-L1012
Large 30mm 38mm
10mm 12° 4.90
1113-L1212
12mm
12° 6.90
1113-L1215 15° 5.61
1113-L1412
14mm
12° 8.90
1113-L1415 15° 7.61
1113-L1418 18° 6.31
1113-L1612
16mm
12° 10.90
1113-L1615 15° 9.61
1113-L1618 18° 8.31
10
Durham, NC
Phone: (984) 888-0593
Email: customerservice@restor3d.com